
Standard TZe Tapes are laminated with standard adhesive and split 
backing making them the best choice for most jobs. They stick to 
practically any smooth or flat surface and are very durable too. You 
won’t have to worry about peeling due to temperature or moisture 
either because TZe Tapes are heat and moisture resistant. Oh yeah, 
did we mention and won’t fade either because they’re UV resistant?

Compatible LMe Tapes are designed with similar characteristics, 
they’re laminated, weather resistant, 26.2’ and work in all P-touch 
Models that use TZe series tapes. These replacement tapes can stick 
to virtually any smooth surface indoors or outside and can withstand 
scrapes, spills, UV rays and even extreme temperatures from the 
freezer to the microwave. These tapes don’t leave a sticky residue 
when removed and as you can see below there are many different 
colors available, so you’ll find the right size and color for just about 
any job!

1-1/2"

(36mm)

LMe161

LMe261

LMe461

LMe561

LMe661

LMe761

LMe961

LMe861

LMeB61

LMeC61

LMeD61

LMe262

LMe263

LMe364

LMe365

LMe465

LMe565

LMe765

1"

(24mm)

LMe151

LMe251

LMe451

LMe551

LMe651

 LMe751

LMe951

LMe851

LMeM51

 LMeB51

LMeC51

LMeD51

 LMe152

LMe252

LMe153

LMe253

LMe354

LMe155

 LMe355

LMe455

LMe555

LMe755

 LMeM951

3/4"

(18mm)

LMe141

LMe241

LMe441

 LMe541

LMe641

LMe741

LMe941

LMe841

LMeM41

LMeB41

LMeC41

LMeD41

LMe142

LMe242

LMe143

LMe243

LMe344

LMe145

LMe345

LMe445

LMe545

LMe745

LMeM941

1/2"

(12mm)

LMe131

LMe231

LMe431

LMe531

LMe631

LMe731

LMe931

LMe831

LMeM31

LMeM931

LMeB31

LMeC31

LMeD31

LMe132

LMe232

LMe632

LMe633

LMe133

LMe233

LMe136

LMe236

LMe334

LMe134

LMe234

LMe135

LMe335

LMe435

LMe535

LMe635

LMe2311L

LMe7311L

LMe5311L

LMe4311L

LMe6311L

LMe735

LMeMQ934

LMeMQE31

LMeMQF31

LMeMQ531

LMeMQ835

LMeMQG35

LMeMQP35

3/8"

(9mm)

LMe121

LMe221

LMe421

LMe521

LMe621

LMe721

LMe921

LMe821

LMeB21

LMeC21

LMeD21

LMe122

LMe222

LMe123

LMe223

LMe324

LMe125

LMe325

LMe425

LMe525

LMe725

LMeM21

LMeM921

1/4"

(6mm)

LMe111

LMe211

LMe411

LMe511

LMe611

LMe711

LMe911

LMe811

LMeM11

LMeB11

LMeC11

LMeD11

LMe112

LMe212

LMe113

LMe213

LMe314

LMe115

LMe315

LMe415

LMe515

LMe715

LMeM911

Compatible TZe Tapes
26.2' Long

Black on Clear

Black on White

Black on Red

Black on Blue

Black on Yellow

Black on Green

Black on Silver

Black on Gold

Black on Matte Clear

Black on Matte Silver

Black on Fl Orange

Black on Fl Yellow

Black on Fl Green

Red on Clear

Red on White

Red on Yellow

Blue on Yellow

Blue on Clear

Blue on White

Green on Clear

Green on White

Gold on Black

Gold on Clear

Gold on White

Gold on Satin Silver

White on Clear

White on Black

White on Red

White on Blue

White on Green

White on Orange

Black on Pastel Pink

Black on Pastel Purple

Black on Pastel Blue

White on Satin Gold

White on Lime Green

White on Berry Pink

Black on Starry White

Black on Starry Green

Black on Starry Blue

Black on Starry Red

Black on Starry Yellow

Standard TZe Tapes

Black on White

Black on Clear

Black on Red

Black on Yellow

Black on Green

Black on Blue

1/4"

(6mm)

3/8"

(9mm)

1/2"

(12mm)

3/4"

(18mm)

1"

 (24mm)

1 1/2"

(36mm)

TZe211 TZe221 TZe231 TZe241 TZe251 TZe261

TZe111 TZe121 TZe131 TZe141 TZe151 TZe161

TZe621 TZe631 TZe641 TZe651 TZe661

 TZe521 TZe531 TZe541  TZe551 TZe561

TZe421 TZe431 TZe441 TZe451

TZe721 TZe731 TZe741 TZe751

TZe461

Black on Fl. Orange

White on Black

White on Clear

White on Blue

Red on White

Blue on White

TZeB31 TZeB41 TZeB51

TZe315 TZe325 TZe335 TZe345 TZe355

TZe535 TZe545

TZe233 TZe243

TZe135 TZe145

TZe232 TZe242 TZe252

Gold on Black

Black on Pastel Blue

White on Satin Gold

Gold on Satin Silver

Black on Pastel Pink

Black on Pastel Purple

TZe334 TZe344 TZe354

TZeMQ531

TZeMQ934

TZeMQF31

TZeMQ835

TZeMQE31

White on Lime Green

White on Berry Pink

Gold on Glitter White

Black on Glitter Gold

White on Glitter Silver

Black on Matte Clear

TZeMQG35

TZeMQP35

TZePR831 TZePR851

TZeM31 TZeM51

TZePR234 TZePR254

TZePR935 TZePR955

Black on Matte White

White on Matte Clear

White on Matte Black

Black on Matte Gold

White on Matte Gray

TZeM251 TZeM261

TZeM65

TZeM851

TZeM355

TZeML35 TZeML55

TZeM365

12 Month Replacement Warranty
Purchase Online at www.ptouchdirect.com Talk to a REAL PERSON 24/7



Extra Strength TZe Tapes have the same lamination characteristics but 
a stronger adhesive backing that has twice the adhesive strength than 
the standard TZe tapes. These tapes can be used on those hard-to-stick 
surfaces. While flat surfaces always work best, extra strength adhesive 
tapes can be applied to rough or textured surfaces as well.

HSe and compatible HSe tubes are printable heat shrink tubing that’s designed to mark cables, fiber and wires. They’re easy to use just 
print, trim, insert wire/cable and use heat gun to shrink into place.  
Important note: Heat Shrink tapes are only compatible with the following printers: PTD600, PTD610DT, PTE300, PTE500, PTE550W, 
PTE800W, PTP750W, PTP900W, PTP950NW

For more information please go to 
www.ptouchdirect.com or Call us Toll Free at 877-987-6824

TZeAF131

TZeAF231

TZeFX231 TZeFX241 TZeFX251

TZeFX631

LMeFX221 LMeFX231

LMeFX121 LMeFX131

LMeFX241

 LMeFX222 LMeFX232 LMeFX242

LMeFX223 LMeFX233 LMeFX243

LMeFX421 LMeFX431

LMeFX521 LMeFX531

LMeFX435

LMeFX441

LMeFX621 LMeFX631 LMeFX641

LMeFX721 LMeFX731

LMERN34

LMERE34

TZeFA3

LMeFA3R 

LMeFA3

LMeCL3 TZeCL4 TZeCL6

TZeSE4

LMeFX741

TZeFX651

TZeFX261

TZeN201

Specialty P-touch TZe Tapes

Compatible Flexible ID Tapes

9/64"

(3.5mm)

1/4"

(6mm)

3/8"

(9mm)

1/2"

(12mm)

3/4"

(18mm)

1"

 (24mm)

1 1/2"

(36mm)

9/64"

(3.5mm)

1/4"

(6mm)

3/8"

(9mm)

1/2"

(12mm)

3/4"

(18mm)

1"

 (24mm)

1 1/2"

(36mm)

Acid Free P-touch Tape: Perfect for scrapbooking and for labeling photos!

Super-Narrow Non-Laminated Tape: Perfect for labeling CD case spines and other narrow spaces.

Print Head Cleaning Tape: Cleans print head for optimum performance, good for approximately 100 cleanings

Flexible ID Tape: Offers labeling solutions for textured surfaces, rounded edges, electrical wiring and
audio/visual cables.  Perfect for Cables, Wires, Pipes And Other Round Surfaces. Vials, Beakers, Test Tubes,
Electrical Fittings & More!

Tamper Evident Tape: This tape has a tamper evident substrate so when the label is disturbed it leaves a
checkerboard pattern. Use it for labels that must not be peeled off such as company assets.

Compatible Fabric Iron-On Tapes

Fabric Iron-On Tape: This tape is made to stick to all kinds of fabrics so that after letters are printed on it, an iron
can be used to stick it on. Clothing with tape stuck to it can be machine washed and dry-cleaned.

Compatible Embellish Ribbons: The following premium compatible ribbons for use with Brother Embellish
printers only.

Black on Clear

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on Yellow

Black on White

Black on Clear

Red on White

Gold on Navy Ribbon

Gold on Pink Ribbon

Blue Iron-On

Red Iron-On

Blue Iron-On

Cleaning Tape

Security Tapes

 Blue on White

 Black on Red

White on Red

Black on Blue

Black on Yellow

Black on Green

HS e
TUBE

Brother HSe Heat Shrink Tubes – Individual heat shrink tubes: 1.5m (4.9ft) long. 2:1 shrink ratio / 300V / 125°C / VW-1
Heat Shrink Tube

Width:
Recommended

(Outside
Diameter)

5.8mm
(0.23in)

8.8mm
(0.34in)

11.7mm
(0.46in)

17.7mm
(0.69in)

23.6mm
(0.92in)

1.7-3.2mm
(0.07-0.13in)

2.6-5.1mm
(0.10-0.20in)

3.6-7.0mm
(0.14-0.28in)

5.4-10.6mm
(0.21-0.42in)

7.3-14.3mm
(0.28-0.56in)

Compatible Heat Shrink Tubes

Black on White HSe211 HSe221 HSe231 HSe241 HSe251

LM-HSE211

LM-HSE611

LM-HSE221

LM-HSE621

LM-HSE231

LM-HSE631

LM-HSE241 

LM-HSE641

LM-HSE251

LM-HSE651 

Black on White

Black on Yellow

Extra Strength Adhesive P-touch TZS Laminated Tapes

Compatible Extra Strength Adhesive Tapes

Black on White

Black on Clear

Black on Yellow

White on Clear

Black on Matte Silver

Black on Clear

White on Clear

Black on White

Black on Red

Black on Blue

Black on Yellow

Black on Green

Black on Matte Silver

26.2' Long
1/4"

(6mm)

3/8"

(9mm)

1/2"

(12mm)

3/4"

(18mm)

1"

 (24mm)

1 1/2"

(36mm)

TZeS211 TZeS221

 LMeS211

TZeS231 TZeS241 TZeS251

LMeS121 LMeS131 LMeS141 LMeS151

LMeS221 LMeS231 LMeS241 LMeS251

LMeS421 LMeS431 LMeS441 LMeS451

LMeS521 LMeS531 LMeS541 LMeS551

LMeS621 LMeS631 LMeS641 LMeS651

LMeS721 LMeS731 LMeS741 LMeS751

LMeSM951

LMeS125 LMeS135 LMeS155

TZeS121 TZeS131 TZeS141 TZeS151

TZeS261

TZeS621 TZeS631

TZeS135

TZeS641 TZeS651 TZeS661

TZeS941 TZeS951 TZeS961

Choose the right tape for the job
Same Day Shipping by 3:00 EST

Free & Fast Shipping over $49 (USA)


