PtouchDirect

Standard TZe Tapes									
	1/4"	3/8"	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"			
Dia di an White	(6mm)	(9mm)	(12mm)	(18mm)	(24mm)	(36mm)			
Black on White	TZe211	TZe221	TZe231	TZe241	TZe251	TZe261			
Black on Clear	TZe111	TZe121	TZe131	TZe141	TZe151	TZe161			
Black on Red		TZe421	TZe431	TZe441	TZe451	TZe461			
Black on Yellow		TZe621	TZe631	TZe641	TZe651	TZe661			
Black on Green		TZe721	TZe731	TZe741	TZe751				
Black on Blue		TZe521	TZe531	TZe541	TZe551	TZe561			
Black on Fl. Orange			TZeB31	TZeB41	TZeB51				
White on Black	TZe315	TZe325	TZe335	TZe345	TZe355				
White on Clear			TZe135	TZe145					
White on Blue			TZe535	TZe545					
Red on White			TZe232	TZe242	TZe252				
Blue on White			TZe233	TZe243					
Gold on Black			TZe334	TZe344	TZe354				
Black on Pastel Blue			TZeMQ531						
White on Satin Gold			TZeMQ835						
Gold on Satin Silver			TZeMQ934						
Black on Pastel Pink			TZeMQE31						
Black on Pastel Purple			TZeMQF31						
White on Lime Green			TZeMQG35						
White on Berry Pink			TZeMQP35						
Gold on Glitter White			TZePR234		TZePR254				
Black on Glitter Gold			TZePR831		TZePR851				
White on Glitter Silver			TZePR935		TZePR955				
Black on Matte Clear			TZeM31		TZeM51				
Black on Matte White					TZeM251	TZeM261			
White on Matte Clear						TZeM65			
White on Matte Black					TZeM355	TZeM365			
Black on Matte Gold					TZeM851				
White on Matte Gray			TZeML35		TZeML55				

Standard TZe Tapes are laminated with standard adhesive and split backing making them the best choice for most jobs. They stick to practically any smooth or flat surface and are very durable too. You won't have to worry about peeling due to temperature or moisture either because TZe Tapes are heat and moisture resistant. Oh yeah, did we mention and won't fade either because they're UV resistant?



Compatible TZe Tapes									
26.2' Long	1"	1-1/2"							
	(6mm)	(9mm)	(12mm)	(18mm)	(24mm)	(36mm)			
Black on Clear	LMe111	LMe121	LMe131	LMe141	LMe151	LMe161			
Black on White	LMe211	LMe221	LMe231	LMe241	LMe251	LMe261			
Black on Red	LMe411	LMe421	LMe431	LMe441	LMe451	LMe461			
Black on Blue	LMe511	LMe521	LMe531	LMe541	LMe551	LMe561			
Black on Yellow	LMe611	LMe621	LMe631	LMe641	LMe651	LMe661			
Black on Green	LMe711	LMe721	LMe731	LMe741	LMe751	LMe761			
Black on Silver	LMe911	LMe921	LMe931	LMe941	LMe951	LMe961			
Black on Gold	LMe811	LMe821	LMe831	LMe841	LMe851	LMe861			
Black on Matte Clear	LMeM11	LMeM21	LMeM31	LMeM41	LMeM51				
Black on Matte Silver	LMeM911	LMeM921	LMeM931	LMeM941	LMeM951				
Black on Fl Orange	LMeB11	LMeB21	LMeB31	LMeB41	LMeB51	LMeB61			
Black on Fl Yellow	LMeC11	LMeC21	LMeC31	LMeC41	LMeC51	LMeC61			
Black on Fl Green	LMeD11	LMeD21	LMeD31	LMeD41	LMeD51	LMeD61			
Red on Clear	LMe112	LMe122	LMe132	LMe142	LMe152				
Red on White	LMe212	LMe222	LMe232	LMe242	LMe252	LMe262			
Red on Yellow			LMe632						
Blue on Yellow			LMe633						
Blue on Clear	LMe113	LMe123	LMe133	LMe143	LMe153				
Blue on White	LMe213	LMe223	LMe233	LMe243	LMe253	LMe263			
Green on Clear			LMe136						
Green on White			LMe236						
Gold on Black	LMe314	LMe324	LMe334	LMe344	LMe354	LMe364			
Gold on Clear			LMe134						
Gold on White			LMe234						
Gold on Satin Silver			LMeMQ934						
White on Clear	LMe115	LMe125	LMe135	LMe145	LMe155				
White on Black	LMe315	LMe325	LMe335	LMe345	LMe355	LMe365			
White on Red	LMe415	LMe425	LMe435	LMe445	LMe455	LMe465			
White on Blue	LMe515	LMe525	LMe535	LMe545	LMe555	LMe565			
White on Green	LMe715	LMe725	LMe735	LMe745	LMe755	LMe765			
White on Orange			LMe635						
Black on Pastel Pink			LMeMQE31						
Black on Pastel Purple			LMeMQF31						
Black on Pastel Blue			LMeMQ531						
White on Satin Gold			LMeMQ835						
White on Lime Green			LMeMQG35						
White on Berry Pink			LMeMQP35						
Black on Starry White			LMe2311L						
Black on Starry Green			LMe7311L						
Black on Starry Blue			LMe5311L						
Black on Starry Red			LMe4311L						
Black on Starry Yellow			LMe6311L						

Compatible LMe Tapes are designed with similar characteristics, they're laminated, weather resistant, 26.2' and work in all P-touch Models that use TZe series tapes. These replacement tapes can stick to virtually any smooth surface indoors or outside and can withstand scrapes, spills, UV rays and even extreme temperatures from the freezer to the microwave. These tapes don't leave a sticky residue when removed and as you can see below there are many different colors available, so you'll find the right size and color for just about any job!

Talk to a REAL PERSON 24/7

12 Month Replacement Warranty



Free & Fast Shipping over \$49 (USA)

Extra Strength Adhesive P-touch TZS Laminated Tapes									
26.2' Long	1/4" (6mm)	3/8" (9mm)	1/2" (12mm)	3/4" (18mm)	1" (24mm)	1 1/2" (36mm)			
Black on White	TZeS211	TZeS221	TZeS231	TZeS241	TZeS251	TZeS261			
Black on Clear		TZeS121	TZeS131	TZeS141	TZeS151				
Black on Yellow		TZeS621	TZeS631	TZeS641	TZeS651	TZeS661			
White on Clear			TZeS135						
Black on Matte Silver				TZeS941	TZeS951	TZeS961			
Compatible Extra Strength Adhesive Tapes									
Black on Clear		LMeS121	LMeS131	LMeS141	LMeS151				
White on Clear		LMeS125	LMeS135		LMeS155				
Black on White	LMeS211	LMeS221	LMeS231	LMeS241	LMeS251				
Black on Red		LMeS421	LMeS431	LMeS441	LMeS451				
Black on Blue		LMeS521	LMeS531	LMeS541	LMeS551				
Black on Yellow		LMeS621	LMeS631	LMeS641	LMeS651				
Black on Green		LMeS721	LMeS731	LMeS741	LMeS751				
Black on Matte Silver					LMeSM951				

Extra Strength TZe Tapes have the same lamination characteristics but a stronger adhesive backing that has twice the adhesive strength than the standard TZe tapes. These tapes can be used on those hard-to-stick surfaces. While flat surfaces always work best, extra strength adhesive tapes can be applied to rough or textured surfaces as well.

Choose the right tape for the job Same Day Shipping by 3:00 EST

BC BC SC BC BC	as and and and	Care Star ac are	See See	HEC BOC BEC BEC BECK	SE SE SE
AN AN AN	Pr Pr P	X X		AL AL	No. No.

	Spec	ialty F	-touch	TZe T	apes						
	9/64"	1/4"	3/8"	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"				
	(3.5mm)	(6mm)	(9mm)	(12mm)	(18mm)	(24mm)	(36mm)				
Acid Free P-touch Tape:	Perfect for s	crapbooking	g and for labe	ling photos!							
Black on Clear				TZeAF131							
Black on White				TZeAF231							
Super-Narrow Non-Laminated Tape: Perfect for labeling CD case spines and other narrow spaces.											
Black on White	TZeN201										
Flexible ID Tape: Offers I audio/visual cables. Perf Electrical Fittings & More	ect for Cable										
Black on White				TZeFX231	TZeFX241	TZeFX251	TZeFX26				
Black on Yellow				TZeFX631		TZeFX651					
	Со	npatibl	e Flexibl	e ID Ta	pes						
	9/64"	1/4"	3/8"	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"				
	(3.5mm)	(6mm)	(9mm)	(12mm)	(18mm)	(24mm)	(36mm)				
Black on White			LMeFX221	LMeFX231	LMeFX241						
Black on Clear			LMeFX121	LMeFX131							
Red on White			LMeFX222	LMeFX232	LMeFX242						
Blue on White			LMeFX223	LMeFX233	LMeFX243						
Black on Red			LMeFX421	LMeFX431	LMeFX441						
White on Red				LMeFX435							
			LMeFX521	LMeFX531							
Black on Yellow			LMeFX621	LMeFX631	LMeFX641						
Black on Green			LMeFX721	LMeFX731	LMeFX741						
Compatible Embellish	Ribbons: Th	e following	l premium cor printers only		ons for use v	with Brother	Embellish				
Gold on Navy Ribbon				LMERN34							
Gold on Pink Ribbon				LMERE34							
Tamper Evident Tape: The checkerboard pattern. U							ves a				
Security Tapes 🥻					TZeSE4						
Fabric Iron-On Tape: Thi can be used to stick it on							on it, an ire				
Blue Iron-On				TZeFA3							
		Compatibl	e Fabric Iro	n-On Tapes							
Red Iron-On				LMeFA3R							
Blue Iron-On				LMeFA3							
Print Head Cleaning Tap	be: Cleans pr	int head for	optimum per	formance, go	ood for appro	ximately 100	cleanings				
Cleaning Tape				LMeCL3	TZeCL4		TZeCL6				

Brother HSe Heat Shrink Tubes – Individual heat shrink tubes: 1.5m (4.9ft) long. 2:1 shrink ratio / 300V / 125°C / VW-1										
	Heat Shrink Tube Width:	5.8mm (0.23in)			17.7mm (0.69in)	23.6mm (0.92in)				
	Recommended (Outside Diameter)	1.7-3.2mm (0.07-0.13in)	2.6-5.1mm (0.10-0.20in)	3.6-7.0mm (0.14-0.28in)	5.4-10.6mm (0.21-0.42in)	7.3-14.3mm (0.28-0.56in)				
HSO	Black on White	HSe211	HSe221	HSe231	HSe241	HSe251				
			Compatible Hea	eat Shrink Tubes						
	Black on White	LM-HSE211	LM-HSE221	LM-HSE231	LM-HSE241	LM-HSE251				
	Black on Yellow	LM-HSE611	LM-HSE621	LM-HSE631	LM-HSE641	LM-HSE651				

HSe and compatible HSe tubes are printable heat shrink tubing that's designed to mark cables, fiber and wires. They're easy to use just print, trim, insert wire/cable and use heat gun to shrink into place.

Important note: Heat Shrink tapes are only compatible with the following printers: PTD600, PTD610DT, PTE300, PTE500, PTE550W, PTE800W, PTP750W, PTP900W, PTP950NW

